
NCAA Women's Gymnastics Score Sheet
Team:

Date  1/18/2014  6:52:10PM Place University Park, Pa. (Rec Hall) Attendance

Name 1 2 3 4 ND AVG Name 1 2 3 4 ND AVG

V
A
U
L
T

Vault Score: Running Score: Vault Score: Running Score:

B
A
R
S

Bars Score: Running Score: Bars Score: Running Score:

B
E
A
M

Beam Score: Running Score: Beam Score: Running Score:

F
L
O
O
R

Floor Score: Running Score: Floor Score: Running Score:

Final Score: Final Score:

All Arounders All Arounders

VT

UB

BB

FX

AA

NAS

Judges: * VT * UB * BB * FX

* Head
Judge

Barbara Jirka National Wendy Atkinson National Barbara Cutillo National Mark Welch National

VT UB BB FX
Jean Lippert National Barbara Jani National Lorraine Duffy National Jeana Ely National

Coach: Coach:
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Home Penn State

1 Lindsay Musgrove  561 9.75 9.90  9.825

2 Krystal Welsh  568 9.80 9.80  9.800

3 Kassidy Stauder  567 9.70 9.75  9.725

4 Emma Sibson  565 9.90 9.80  9.850

5 Sidney Sanabria-Robles  564 9.80 9.85  9.825

6 Randi Lau  559 9.70 9.85  9.775

49.075 0  49.075

1 Samantha Musto  562 9.80 9.75  9.775
2 Randi Lau  559 9.75 9.80  9.775
3 Sidney Sanabria-Robles  564 9.85 9.85  9.850
4 Krystal Welsh  568 9.80 9.85  9.825
5 Kassidy Stauder  567 9.90 9.85  9.875
6 Nicole Medvitz  560 9.85 9.85  9.850

49.175 0  98.250

1 Samantha Musto  562 9.75 9.65  9.700
2 Nicole Medvitz  560 9.75 9.80  9.775
3 Randi Lau  559 9.80 9.80  9.800
4 Krystal Welsh  568 9.05 9.20  9.125
5 Sidney Sanabria-Robles  564 9.10 9.30  9.200
6 Kassidy Stauder  567 9.90 9.90  9.900

48.375 0 146.625

1 Kassidy Stauder  567 9.80 9.75  9.775
2 Sidney Sanabria-Robles  564 9.85 9.85  9.850
3 Randi Lau  559 9.90 9.85  9.875
4 Samantha Musto  562 9.80 9.90  9.850
5 Lindsay Musgrove  561 9.90 9.90  9.900
6 Krystal Welsh  568 9.90 9.95  9.925

49.400 0 196.025

Video Review 0 196.025

Lau Sanabria-Ro Stauder Welsh
 9.775  9.825  9.725  9.800
 9.775  9.850  9.875  9.825
 9.800  9.200  9.900  9.125
 9.875  9.850  9.775  9.925

 39.225  38.725  39.275  38.675

Jeff Thompson

Visitor Cornell

1 Lexi Schupp   40 9.50 9.55  9.525

2 Sammy VanderPutten   46 9.45 9.55  9.500

3 Sara Schupp   41 9.65 9.65  9.650

4 Krystin Chiellini   28 9.50 9.60  9.550

5 Madeline Martinez   34 9.80 9.75  9.775

6 Alicia Bair   26 9.85 9.80  9.825

48.325 0 142.550

1 Elise Kerner   32 9.60 9.60  9.600
2 Sarah Wetter   48 8.90 8.80  8.850
3 Mackenzie Sato   38 9.60 9.70  9.650
4 Elana Molotsky   35 9.75 9.70  9.725
5 Lexi Schupp   40 9.70 9.70  9.700
6 Melanie Jorgensen   31 9.75 9.80  9.775

48.450 0 191.000

1 Maia Vernacchia   47 9.65 9.45  9.550
2 Lexi Schupp   40 9.35 9.60  9.475
3 Jessie Starcevich   43 9.20 9.00  9.100
4 Melanie Jorgensen   31 9.60 9.55  9.575
5 Krystin Chiellini   28 8.65 9.00  8.825
6 Christie Wong   49 8.70 8.90  8.800

46.525 0  46.525

1 Sammy VanderPutten   46 8.85 8.90  8.875
2 Elana Molotsky   35 9.10 9.05  9.075
3 Krystin Chiellini   28 9.50 9.65  9.575
4 Kaylie Cronin   30 9.60 9.60  9.600
5 Mackenzie Sato   38 9.80 9.65  9.725
6 Lexi Schupp   40 9.65 9.80  9.725

47.700 0  94.225

Video Review 0 191.000

Schupp
 9.525
 9.700
 9.475
 9.725

 38.425

Paul Beckwith



NCAA Women's Gymnastics Score Sheet
Team:

Date  1/18/2014  6:52:10PM Place University Park, Pa. (Rec Hall) Attendance

Name 1 2 3 4 ND AVG Name 1 2 3 4 ND AVG

V
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L
T

Vault Score: Running Score: Vault Score: Running Score:

B
A
R
S

Bars Score: Running Score: Bars Score: Running Score:

B
E
A
M

Beam Score: Running Score: Beam Score: Running Score:

F
L
O
O
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Floor Score: Running Score: Floor Score: Running Score:

Final Score: Final Score:

All Arounders All Arounders

VT

UB

BB

FX

AA

NAS

Judges: * VT * UB * BB * FX

* Head
Judge

Barbara Jirka National Wendy Atkinson National Barbara Cutillo National Mark Welch National

VT UB BB FX
Jean Lippert National Barbara Jani National Lorraine Duffy National Jeana Ely National

Coach: Coach:
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Visitor Southeast Missouri

1 Ashley Thomas  350 9.70 9.75  9.725

2 Alyssa Tucker  351 9.75 9.60  9.675

3 Taryn Vanderpool  352 9.70 9.65  9.675

4 Bailey Walker  353 9.75 9.75  9.750

5 Megan Fosnow  341 9.75 9.70  9.725

6 Chelsi Hamilton  342 9.80 9.80  9.800

48.675 0  96.950

1 Taylor Penzien  347 9.70 9.65  9.675
2 Kimmie Pickerl  348 9.75 9.70  9.725
3 Alexandria Stokes  349 9.65 9.75  9.700
4 Taryn Vanderpool  352 9.80 9.85  9.825
5 Megan Fosnow  341 9.65 9.65  9.650
6 Alyssa Tucker  351 9.75 9.75  9.750

48.675 0 145.625

1 Ashley Thomas  350 9.40 9.20  9.300
2 Bailey Walker  353 9.60 9.50  9.550
3 Alexandria Stokes  349 9.60 9.55  9.575
4 Chelsi Hamilton  342 9.60 9.50  9.550
5 Taryn Vanderpool  352 9.80 9.75  9.775
6 Alyssa Tucker  351 9.80 9.65  9.725

48.175 0 193.800

1 Erin Brady  340 9.55 9.60  9.575
2 Bailey Walker  353 9.65 9.65  9.650
3 Taryn Vanderpool  352 9.75 9.65  9.700
4 Alyssa Tucker  351 9.70 9.70  9.700
5 Chelsi Hamilton  342 9.20 9.00  9.100
6 Megan Fosnow  341 9.60 9.70  9.650

48.275 0  48.275

Video Review 0 193.800

Tucker Vanderpool
 9.675  9.675
 9.750  9.825
 9.725  9.775
 9.700  9.700

 38.850  38.975

Kristi Ewasko

Visitor UIC

1 Emily DeCesare  588 9.20 9.35  9.275

2 Giulia Hindermann  590 9.50 9.40  9.450

3 Gabrielle May  592 9.50 9.65  9.575

4 Citlali Cuevas  587 9.25 9.40  9.325

5 Kimberly Randall  595 9.25 9.15  9.200

6 Catherine Dion  589 9.70 9.60  9.650

47.275 0 189.125

1 Citlali Cuevas  587 9.75 9.75  9.750
2 Kimberly Randall  595 8.50 8.50  8.500
3 Giulia Hindermann  590 9.50 9.70  9.600
4 Catherine Dion  589 9.90 9.75  9.825
5 Gabrielle May  592 9.70 9.80  9.750
6 Nicole Szabo  596 8.60 8.30  8.450

47.425 0  47.425

1 Emily DeCesare  588 9.10 9.30  9.200
2 Giulia Hindermann  590 9.50 9.40  9.450
3 Gabrielle May  592 8.85 8.80  8.825
4 Nicole Szabo  596 8.60 8.80  8.700
5 Citlali Cuevas  587 7.50 7.50  7.500
6 Catherine Dion  589 9.80 9.70  9.750

45.925 0  93.350

1 Emily DeCesare  588 9.65 9.60  9.625
2 Nicole Szabo  596 9.65 9.55  9.600
3 Giulia Hindermann  590 9.55 9.60  9.575
4 Citlali Cuevas  587 9.75 9.70  9.725
5 Gabrielle May  592 9.75 9.70  9.725
6 Catherine Dion  589 9.85 9.80  9.825

48.500 0 141.850

Video Review 0 189.125

Cuevas Dion Hindermann May
 9.325  9.650  9.450  9.575
 9.750  9.825  9.600  9.750
 7.500  9.750  9.450  8.825
 9.725  9.825  9.575  9.725

 36.300  39.050  38.075  37.875

Peter Jansson & Marry Jansson



Team Standing
Meet: Penn State vs. Cornell, Southeast Missouri St, UIC
Date: 1/18/2014

Page: 1
1/18/2014 6:51pm

# Team Name Vault Bars Beam Floor Final

 1 Penn State  49.075  49.175  48.375  49.400 196.025
 2 Southeast Missouri  48.675  48.675  48.175  48.275 193.800
 3 Cornell  48.325  48.450  46.525  47.700 191.000
 4 UIC  47.275  47.425  45.925  48.500 189.125
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Team Results Detail

Meet: Penn State vs. Cornell, Southeast Missouri St, UIC Page: 1
Date: 1/18/2014 1/18/2014 6:51pm

Penn State Place:  1
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
 559 Randi Lau   9.775   9.775   9.800   9.875  39.225
 560 Nicole Medvitz   9.850   9.775
 561 Lindsay Musgrove   9.825   9.900
 562 Samantha Musto   9.675   9.775   9.700   9.850
 563 Christina Postiglione   9.600
 564 Sidney Sanabria-Robles   9.825   9.850   9.200   9.850  38.725
 565 Emma Sibson   9.850   9.850
 567 Kassidy Stauder   9.725   9.875   9.900   9.775  39.275
 568 Krystal Welsh   9.800   9.825   9.125   9.925  38.675

Totals:  49.075  49.175  48.375  49.400 196.025

Southeast Missouri Place:  2
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
 340 Erin Brady   9.600   9.575
 341 Megan Fosnow   9.725   9.650   9.650
 342 Chelsi Hamilton   9.800   9.550   9.100
 347 Taylor Penzien   9.675   9.575
 348 Kimmie Pickerl   9.725
 349 Alexandria Stokes   9.700   9.575
 350 Ashley Thomas   9.725   9.300
 351 Alyssa Tucker   9.675   9.750   9.725   9.700  38.850
 352 Taryn Vanderpool   9.675   9.825   9.775   9.700  38.975
 353 Bailey Walker   9.750   9.550   9.650

Totals:  48.675  48.675  48.175  48.275 193.800

Cornell Place:  3
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround

  25 Tayllor Allen   9.275
  26 Alicia Bair   9.825   8.100
  28 Krystin Chiellini   9.550   8.825   9.575
  30 Kaylie Cronin   9.600
  31 Melanie Jorgensen   9.775   9.575
  32 Elise Kerner   9.600
  34 Madeline Martinez   9.775
  35 Elana Molotsky   9.725   9.075
  37 Audrey Ryals   8.500
  38 Mackenzie Sato   9.650   9.725
  40 Lexi Schupp   9.525   9.700   9.475   9.725  38.425
  41 Sara Schupp   9.650
  43 Jessie Starcevich   9.100
  44 Julohn Teixeira   9.300
  46 Sammy VanderPutten   9.500   8.875
  47 Maia Vernacchia   9.550
  48 Sarah Wetter   8.850
  49 Christie Wong   8.800

Totals:  48.325  48.450  46.525  47.700 191.000

Scores in bold contributed to the team score.  Scores with a stike-through were exhibition performances.
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Team Results Detail

Meet: Penn State vs. Cornell, Southeast Missouri St, UIC Page: 2
Date: 1/18/2014 1/18/2014 6:51pm

UIC Place:  4
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
 587 Citlali Cuevas   9.325   9.750   7.500   9.725  36.300
 588 Emily DeCesare   9.275   9.200   9.625
 589 Catherine Dion   9.650   9.825   9.750   9.825  39.050
 590 Giulia Hindermann   9.450   9.600   9.450   9.575  38.075
 592 Gabrielle May   9.575   9.750   8.825   9.725  37.875
 595 Kimberly Randall   9.200   8.500   9.600
 596 Nicole Szabo   8.450   8.700   9.600

Totals:  47.275  47.425  45.925  48.500 189.125

Scores in bold contributed to the team score.  Scores with a stike-through were exhibition performances.
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Individual Results on Vault
Meet: Penn State vs. Cornell, Southeast Missouri St, UIC
Date: 1/18/2014

Page: 1
1/18/2014 6:51pm

Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  565 Emma Sibson Penn State   9.850
  2   26 Alicia Bair Cornell   9.825
  2  561 Lindsay Musgrove Penn State   9.825
  2  564 Sidney Sanabria-Robles Penn State   9.825
  5  568 Krystal Welsh Penn State   9.800
  5  342 Chelsi Hamilton Southeast Missouri   9.800
  7   34 Madeline Martinez Cornell   9.775
  7  559 Randi Lau Penn State   9.775
  9  353 Bailey Walker Southeast Missouri   9.750

 10  567 Kassidy Stauder Penn State   9.725
 10  341 Megan Fosnow Southeast Missouri   9.725
 10  350 Ashley Thomas Southeast Missouri   9.725
 13  351 Alyssa Tucker Southeast Missouri   9.675
 13  352 Taryn Vanderpool Southeast Missouri   9.675
 15   41 Sara Schupp Cornell   9.650
 15  589 Catherine Dion UIC   9.650
 17  592 Gabrielle May UIC   9.575
 18   28 Krystin Chiellini Cornell   9.550
 19   40 Lexi Schupp Cornell   9.525
 20   46 Sammy VanderPutten Cornell   9.500
 21  590 Giulia Hindermann UIC   9.450
 22  587 Citlali Cuevas UIC   9.325
 23  588 Emily DeCesare UIC   9.275
 24  595 Kimberly Randall UIC   9.200
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Individual Results on Uneven Parallel Bars
Meet: Penn State vs. Cornell, Southeast Missouri St, UIC
Date: 1/18/2014

Page: 1
1/18/2014 6:51pm

Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  567 Kassidy Stauder Penn State   9.875
  2  560 Nicole Medvitz Penn State   9.850
  2  564 Sidney Sanabria-Robles Penn State   9.850
  4  568 Krystal Welsh Penn State   9.825
  4  352 Taryn Vanderpool Southeast Missouri   9.825
  4  589 Catherine Dion UIC   9.825
  7   31 Melanie Jorgensen Cornell   9.775
  7  559 Randi Lau Penn State   9.775
  7  562 Samantha Musto Penn State   9.775

 10  351 Alyssa Tucker Southeast Missouri   9.750
 10  587 Citlali Cuevas UIC   9.750
 10  592 Gabrielle May UIC   9.750
 13   35 Elana Molotsky Cornell   9.725
 13  348 Kimmie Pickerl Southeast Missouri   9.725
 15   40 Lexi Schupp Cornell   9.700
 15  349 Alexandria Stokes Southeast Missouri   9.700
 17  347 Taylor Penzien Southeast Missouri   9.675
 18   38 Mackenzie Sato Cornell   9.650
 18  341 Megan Fosnow Southeast Missouri   9.650
 20   32 Elise Kerner Cornell   9.600
 20  590 Giulia Hindermann UIC   9.600
 22   48 Sarah Wetter Cornell   8.850
 23  595 Kimberly Randall UIC   8.500
 24  596 Nicole Szabo UIC   8.450
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Individual Results on Balance Beam
Meet: Penn State vs. Cornell, Southeast Missouri St, UIC
Date: 1/18/2014

Page: 1
1/18/2014 6:51pm

Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  567 Kassidy Stauder Penn State   9.900
  2  559 Randi Lau Penn State   9.800
  3  560 Nicole Medvitz Penn State   9.775
  3  352 Taryn Vanderpool Southeast Missouri   9.775
  5  589 Catherine Dion UIC   9.750
  6  351 Alyssa Tucker Southeast Missouri   9.725
  7  562 Samantha Musto Penn State   9.700
  8   31 Melanie Jorgensen Cornell   9.575
  8  349 Alexandria Stokes Southeast Missouri   9.575

 10   47 Maia Vernacchia Cornell   9.550
 10  342 Chelsi Hamilton Southeast Missouri   9.550
 10  353 Bailey Walker Southeast Missouri   9.550
 13   40 Lexi Schupp Cornell   9.475
 14  590 Giulia Hindermann UIC   9.450
 15  350 Ashley Thomas Southeast Missouri   9.300
 16  564 Sidney Sanabria-Robles Penn State   9.200
 16  588 Emily DeCesare UIC   9.200
 18  568 Krystal Welsh Penn State   9.125
 19   43 Jessie Starcevich Cornell   9.100
 20   28 Krystin Chiellini Cornell   8.825
 20  592 Gabrielle May UIC   8.825
 22   49 Christie Wong Cornell   8.800
 23  596 Nicole Szabo UIC   8.700
 24  587 Citlali Cuevas UIC   7.500

Gymnastics ScoreKeeper™ by Beaver Creek Software (541) 752-7263          www.beaverlog.com
Licensed to:  Pennsylvania State University



Individual Results on Floor Exercise
Meet: Penn State vs. Cornell, Southeast Missouri St, UIC
Date: 1/18/2014

Page: 1
1/18/2014 6:51pm

Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  568 Krystal Welsh Penn State   9.925
  2  561 Lindsay Musgrove Penn State   9.900
  3  559 Randi Lau Penn State   9.875
  4  562 Samantha Musto Penn State   9.850
  4  564 Sidney Sanabria-Robles Penn State   9.850
  6  589 Catherine Dion UIC   9.825
  7  567 Kassidy Stauder Penn State   9.775
  8   38 Mackenzie Sato Cornell   9.725
  8   40 Lexi Schupp Cornell   9.725
  8  587 Citlali Cuevas UIC   9.725
  8  592 Gabrielle May UIC   9.725

 12  351 Alyssa Tucker Southeast Missouri   9.700
 12  352 Taryn Vanderpool Southeast Missouri   9.700
 14  341 Megan Fosnow Southeast Missouri   9.650
 14  353 Bailey Walker Southeast Missouri   9.650
 16  588 Emily DeCesare UIC   9.625
 17   30 Kaylie Cronin Cornell   9.600
 17  596 Nicole Szabo UIC   9.600
 19   28 Krystin Chiellini Cornell   9.575
 19  340 Erin Brady Southeast Missouri   9.575
 19  590 Giulia Hindermann UIC   9.575
 22  342 Chelsi Hamilton Southeast Missouri   9.100
 23   35 Elana Molotsky Cornell   9.075
 24   46 Sammy VanderPutten Cornell   8.875
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All-Around Results
Meet: Penn State vs. Cornell, Southeast Missouri St, UIC
Date: 1/18/2014

Page: 1
1/18/2014 6:52pm

Place Num Name Team Vault Bars Beam Floor Score
  1  567 Kassidy Stauder PSU   9.725   9.875   9.900   9.775  39.275
  2  559 Randi Lau PSU   9.775   9.775   9.800   9.875  39.225
  3  589 Catherine Dion UIC   9.650   9.825   9.750   9.825  39.050
  4  352 Taryn Vanderpool SEMO   9.675   9.825   9.775   9.700  38.975
  5  351 Alyssa Tucker SEMO   9.675   9.750   9.725   9.700  38.850
  6  564 Sidney Sanabria-Robles PSU   9.825   9.850   9.200   9.850  38.725
  7  568 Krystal Welsh PSU   9.800   9.825   9.125   9.925  38.675
  8   40 Lexi Schupp Cornell   9.525   9.700   9.475   9.725  38.425
  9  590 Giulia Hindermann UIC   9.450   9.600   9.450   9.575  38.075
 10  592 Gabrielle May UIC   9.575   9.750   8.825   9.725  37.875
 11  587 Citlali Cuevas UIC   9.325   9.750   7.500   9.725  36.300

Gymnastics ScoreKeeper™ by Beaver Creek Software (541) 752-7263          www.beaverlog.com
Licensed to:  Pennsylvania State University


	Score Sheet
	Team Standing
	Team Results Detail
	Event Results
	All-Around Results

